
Participating Contractors – Pellet Stoves 

Contractor Contact County 

Best Fire, Inc. 1760 
Central Avenue 
Albany, NY 12205   

Lucas Stritsman 
Phone: 
(518) 869-9600 
Email: 
lstritsman@bestfire.com

Albany

ANC Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc 
122 Jennings Street 
Endicott, NY 13760 

Lloyd Knecht
Phone: 
(607) 748-6435 
Email: 
lloyd@ANCHeating.com

Broome 

Egg Energy Systems, Inc
7 Brayton Ct S
South Setauket, NY 11720 

Michael Gervasi
Phone: 
(631) 873-4344 
Email: 
mikeg@eggenergysystems.com

Suffolk 

Mullarney's Garden Center
2545 State Route 11 
North Bangor, NY 12966 

Colin Miller
Phone: 
(518) 483-1111 
Email: 
Collinandkathy@verizon.net 

Franklin

Nunda Farm Service, Inc
5 Maple Street 
Dansville, NY 14437 

Edwin Gunn
Phone: 
(585) 335-7670 
Email: 
Gunner46@live.com 

Livingston

Green Audit USA  
74 Bridge Road  
Islandia, NY 11749 

Jay Best
Phone: 
(631) 239-5047 
Email: 
Submissions@greenauditusa.com 

Suffolk
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mailto:john@radiant-design.com
mailto:receptionist@cornerstonehvac.com
mailto:hsshydronics@gmail.com
mailto:tmoag@theradiantstoreinc.com
mailto:kyle@vincentsheating.com
mailto:matt.mcardle@mesabioenergy.com


Contractor Contact County 

Martin's Outdoor Power Equipment, LLC 
1506 Routes 5 & 20 
Geneva, NY 14456 

Ken Riehl
Phone: 
(315) 549-7664 
Email: 
Kriehl@martinsope.com 

Ontario 

B&D Stoves, Inc
7509 County Route 70 
Avaco, NY 14809 

David Bossard
Phone: 
(607) 566-2124
Email: 
bdpartners2124@yahoo.com

Steuben

Mid-York Chimney & Stove, LLC 
3105 Eaton Road 
Eaton, NY 13334 

Henry Maciag
Phone: 
(315) 684-3049
Email: 
midyorkchimney-stove@hotmail.com

Madison

EB Design Air, Inc
120 Route 59 
Hillburn, NY 10931 

Eric Buchalter
Phone: 
(845) 357-3580
Email: 
eric@designairinc.com

Rockland

Wise Home Energy, LLC
1215-A Mt Read Blvd  
Rochester, NY 14606 

Jeffery Flaherty  
Phone: 
(585) 270-5836 
Email: 
jflaherty@wisehomeenergy.com

Monroe

Sanfilippo Solutions, Inc 
19 East Main St  
Frewsburg, NY 14738 

Joseph Sanfilippo  
Phone: 
(716) 922-4091 
Email: 
joe@sanfilipposolutions.com

Chautauqua  
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mailto:Kathie@cowlesandcompany.com
mailto:fishplumb@hotmail.com
mailto:jamison@vikingsolarinc.com
mailto:kanesenergysolutions@gmail.com
mailto:Bill@ehrhartpropane.com
mailto:bsandler@equityenergy.net


Contractor Contact County 

ECO-Foam Insulators, Inc 
193 Liberty St 
Oswego, NY 13126 

Matthew Magrisi 
Phone: 
(315) 806-6986 
Email: 
mmagrisi@eco-
foaminsulators.com

Oswego 

G.W. Ehrhart, Inc 9787 
State Route 96   
Trumansburg, NY 14886  

JT Salzer  
Phone: 
(607) 387-8881  
Email: 
jt@ehrhartenergy.com  

Tompkins  

Gaia Sharbel Energy Contracting  
6565 Spring Brook Avenue    
Rhinebeck, NY 12572 

Luis Hernandez  
Phone: 
(845) 380-6715  
Email: 
luis@loweryourenergynow.com  

Dutchess  
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Sun Dance Leisure 
19281 Route 11 
Watertown, NY 13601

Julie Hutton
Phone: 
(315) 788-2207  
Email: 
jhutton@sundanceleisure.com  

Jefferson  

Guaranteed Chimney Services, Inc
381-6 Old Riverhead Road
Westhampton Beach, NY 111978

Christopher Strain 
Phone: 
(631) 288-9009
Email: 
service@
guaranteedchimneyservice.com 

Suffolk

Tall Pines Farm, Inc 
8644 State Route 167 
Kingsley, PA 18826

George Conner  
Phone: 
(507) 278-3071  
Email: 
george@tallpinesfarm.com  

Susquehanna (PA)  



Contractor Contact County 

Sharp's Bulk Foods and Eco Heating 
Products 
8220 State Route 289 
Belleville, NY 13611 

Jeffery Remington 
Phone: 
(315) 767-1091 
Email: 
jremington_ecoproducts
@yahoo.com 

Jefferson 
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Hearths A'Fire Inc.    
7352 State Highway 23  
Oneonta, NY 13820   

Alysia Howard  
Phone: 
(607) 436-9549   
Email: 
hearthsafire@stny.rr.com  

Ostego  

Renewable Energy Solutions  
182 Bridge Street  
Narrowsburg, NY 12764   

Gordon Smith
Phone: 
(845) 887-4200   
Email: 
gordon@r-e-solutions.com  

Sullivan  

The Fireplace Company, Inc.  
2951 Lake Shore Drive  
Lake George, NY 12845     

Patti Tennyson  
Phone: 
(518) 668-9300     
Email: 
sales@thefireplaceco.com 

Warren

Ithaca Stove Works
118 South Meadow Street  
Ithaca, NY 14850   

Tim Reynolds
Phone: 
(607) 272-2650
Email: 
tim@ithacastoveworks.com  

Tompkins 

Global Dwelling, LLC
33 South Ohioville Road  
New Paltz, NY 12561     

John Kotsides
Phone: 
(845) 256-0019     
Email: 
info@globaldwelling.net 

Ulster



Contractor Contact County 

Upstate Heating & Plumbing 
2261 State Route 11 
North Bangor, NY 12966 

Juan Rivera 
Phone: 
5(18) 483-6590 
Email: 
accounts@UpstateHP.com 

Franklin 
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